
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEP 5, 2009

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Reed  51:01.9651

29 A. Short  41:02.6122

908 L. Smith  51:02.7573

475 K. Regal  41:02.8354

42 J. Moss  31:02.8525

47 J. Albertson  51:02.8736

578 C. Craig  31:02.8847

9 I. Tedesco  41:02.9038

48 T. Hahn  51:02.9539

18 D. Millsaps  41:03.01010

52 R. Kiniry  61:03.17511

26 M. Byrne  51:03.31112

114 J. Brayton  31:03.38513

15 T. Ferry  51:03.50014

95 B. LaMay  41:03.82715

27 N. Wey  61:03.83716

361 C. Facciotti  31:03.87617

801 J. Alessi  41:03.88918

21 C. Cooper  31:04.06519

911 T. Bowers  21:04.13220

407 A. Chatfield  31:04.22321

86 T. Sewell  41:04.28022

351 S. Sewell  51:04.29723

425 J. Browne  41:04.30124

130 K. Keylon  51:04.58025

57 J. Marsack  41:04.78726

71 J. Sipes  21:04.88827

17 R. Reynard  41:04.92028

606 R. Stewart  41:05.03229

37 A. Balbi  41:05.10330

45 J. Thomas  31:05.17331

605 J. Casillas  21:05.21232

65 S. Skinner  51:05.41233

99 J. Lewis  61:05.60934

631 W. Peick  61:05.75735

80 T. Bright  51:05.93236

774 R. Marshall  21:06.14337

94 J. Morrison  31:06.22738

34 M. Goerke  31:28.70439

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 J. Moss  334.3441

1 C. Reed  634.3852

801 J. Alessi  434.5353

47 J. Albertson  534.8854

475 K. Regal  534.9445

27 N. Wey  635.0716

15 T. Ferry  335.0747

52 R. Kiniry  635.1718

29 A. Short  435.2269

9 I. Tedesco  435.23110

26 M. Byrne  535.24011

48 T. Hahn  535.42512

911 T. Bowers  635.51513

361 C. Facciotti  435.57014

114 J. Brayton  335.59915

407 A. Chatfield  235.77916

95 B. LaMay  235.85717

908 L. Smith  235.94918

17 R. Reynard  435.97519

578 C. Craig  536.01520

21 C. Cooper  336.02621

86 T. Sewell  436.12222

425 J. Browne  436.16423

351 S. Sewell  536.20124

18 D. Millsaps  436.21825

605 J. Casillas  236.30726

45 J. Thomas  336.36827

57 J. Marsack  436.44628

130 K. Keylon  536.57729

71 J. Sipes  236.62430

37 A. Balbi  436.72631

631 W. Peick  436.78932

80 T. Bright  236.81533

606 R. Stewart  636.94334

65 S. Skinner  536.96235

99 J. Lewis  637.03936

94 J. Morrison  437.14037

774 R. Marshall  337.56938

34 M. Goerke  339.30239

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

42 J. Moss  349.9031

48 T. Hahn  350.2792

17 R. Reynard  450.6703

15 T. Ferry  550.7834

475 K. Regal  250.8695

578 C. Craig  550.8756

114 J. Brayton  350.9327

908 L. Smith  550.9358

1 C. Reed  350.9589

26 M. Byrne  550.97410

86 T. Sewell  451.01911

911 T. Bowers  351.17812

351 S. Sewell  451.24613

47 J. Albertson  251.26614

27 N. Wey  351.32515

29 A. Short  251.45416

130 K. Keylon  551.50217

425 J. Browne  351.55318

9 I. Tedesco  251.70419

801 J. Alessi  251.85320

18 D. Millsaps  451.91721

95 B. LaMay  251.92522

52 R. Kiniry  351.96423

361 C. Facciotti  652.00724

407 A. Chatfield  452.04325

99 J. Lewis  252.23026

21 C. Cooper  352.32027

606 R. Stewart  252.63228

65 S. Skinner  352.65029

605 J. Casillas  252.69530

57 J. Marsack  252.75231

71 J. Sipes  252.94532

631 W. Peick  353.19033

37 A. Balbi  353.24234

80 T. Bright  253.34335

45 J. Thomas  353.49736

94 J. Morrison  453.63737

774 R. Marshall  254.57538

34 M. Goerke  21:00.77039
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